Agency Designation Detall

Truist Demo Organization
SouthPort Demo Campaign

Profile Org Donor Identifier] Employee Number Work Email Address

*United Way Of San Diego County

Type: Catalog United Way
Profiled: No
99999z Southport120
2-1-1
Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled: No
99999z Southport120

40Plus of Greater Washington

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport115

442nd Regimental Combat Team

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport122

4kids of South Florida

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport007

A Gifted Education/almaden Country School

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport004
A New Leaf
Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport3

A Place for Kids

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z ssmith2

Academy Prep Center of Tampa

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled: No
99999z Southport007
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Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Tamako Grenier

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Tamako Grenier

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Alan Dean

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Shawn Zoellick

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Tim Tebow

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Jack Bauer

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Kendra Coleen Freese

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Samuel Smith

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Tim Tebow

7548640245
7548640245

1000151724
1000151724

1000168754
1000168754

2679229009
2679229009

4266385501
4266385501

1000164461
1000164461

1000177954
1000177954

1000131493
1000131493

1000134292
1000134292

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

$910.00

1 $910.00
$910.00

1 $910.00
$660.00

1 $660.00
$500.00

1 $500.00
$325.00

1 $325.00
$600.00

1 $600.00
$1,625.00

1 $1,625.00
$100.00

1 $100.00
$325.00
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Agency Designation Detall

Truist Demo Organization
SouthPort Demo Campaign

Profile Org Donor Identifier] Employee Number Work Email Address

Boys & Girls Club/Mount Vernon

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z ssmith2

Core Services

Type: Catalog Service Area
Profiled: No
37490U Southport006
Self Sufficiency
Type: Catalog Service Area
Profiled: No
37490U Southport006

United eWay Demo Organization

Type: Catalog United Way
Profiled:  No
99999z @test01

United Way of Albany County

Type: Catalog United Way
Profiled: No
99999z Southport26

United Way of Branford

Type: Catalog Agency
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport157

United Way Of Clinton County lowa

Type: Catalog United Way
Profiled:  No
17115F Southport103

United Way of Hampshire County

Type: Catalog United Way
Profiled:  No
99999z Southport29

United Way Of Lancaster County

Type: Catalog United Way
Profiled:  No
40265F Southport121

6/14/2010 11:41 AM CST/CDT

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Samuel Smith

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Oliver Stone

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Oliver Stone

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Donor @test01

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Kimberly M Dirksen

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Yvonne Waters

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Stephen Strzala

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Theodore Kueter

Account Code:
Standard Account Code:

Ryan Lobstein

2976801960
2976801960

1000135625
1000135625

1000135622
1000135622

3593326480
3593326480

7526467010
7526467010

6605841469
6605841469

7520131799
7520131799

7407402323
7407402323

7575471724
7575471724

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Subtotals:

Page:

$325.00

$400.00
$400.00

$728.00
$728.00

$312.00

$312.00

$400.00

$400.00

$10,400.00

$10,400.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,340.00
$2,340.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$1,040.00
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Agency Designation Detall

Truist Demo Organization
SouthPort Demo Campaign

Profile Org Donor Identifier] Employee Number Work Email Address

Subtotals: 1 $1,040.00
United Way of Lincoln County
Type: Catalog United Way Account Code: 7573049438
Profiled:  No Standard Account Code: 7573049438
99999z Southport137 Maurice Nevels $5,200.00
Subtotals: 1 $5,200.00
United Way Of New York City's Community Action Fund
Type: Catalog United Way Account Code: 7559820028
Profiled:  No Standard Account Code: 7559820028
34370F ssmith2 Samuel Smith $20.00
Subtotals: 1 $20.00
United Way of Southern Nevada
Type: Catalog Agency Account Code: 3402001964
Profiled:  No Standard Account Code: 3402001964
99999z Southport141 Jane Parker $1,300.00
Subtotals: 1 $1,300.00
United Way of the National Capital Area
Type: Catalog United Way Account Code: 7502803136
Profiled: No Standard Account Code: 7502803136
99999z Southport101 Grant Lemons $1,300.00
Subtotals: 1 $1,300.00
United Way of the Quad Cities Area Inc.
Type: Catalog United Way Account Code: 7513610260
Profiled: No Standard Account Code: 7513610260
15455U Southport119 Gina L Tabler $1,040.00
Subtotals: 1 $1,040.00
United Way of Western Nebraska
Type: Catalog United Way Account Code: 7557397742
Profiled:  No Standard Account Code: 7557397742
99999z Southport172 Maggie Logan $1,950.00
Subtotals: 1 $1,950.00
United Way of Yuma County
Type: Catalog United Way Account Code: 7636215210
Profiled:  No Standard Account Code: 7636215210
99999z Southport3 Kendra Coleen Freese $1,625.00
Subtotals: 1 $1,625.00
Group Subtotals: 25 $40,510.00
Totals: 25 $40,510.00
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