Agency Designation Detail

Truist Demo Organization SouthPort Demo Campaign

Profile O	rg Donor Identifier	Employee Number	Donor Name	Work Email Address	Amount
		,			
*United Way	y Of San Diego County				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7548640245 e: 7548640245		
99999z	Southport120	Tamako Grenier			\$910.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$910.00
2-1-1					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000151724 e: 1000151724		
99999z	Southport120	Tamako Grenier			\$910.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$910.00
40Plus of G	reater Washington				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000168754 e: 1000168754		
99999z	Southport115	Alan Dean			\$660.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$660.00
442nd Regir	mental Combat Team				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	2679229009 e: 2679229009		
99999z	Southport122	Shawn Zoellick			\$500.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$500.00
4kids of Sou	ıth Florida				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	4266385501 e: 4266385501		
99999z	Southport007	Tim Tebow			\$325.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$325.00
A Gifted Edu	ucation/almaden Countr	ry School			
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000164461 e: 1000164461		
99999z	Southport004	Jack Bauer			\$600.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$600.00
A New Leaf Type:	Catalog Agency	Account Code:	1000177954		
Profiled:	No	Standard Account Code			
99999z	Southport3	Kendra Coleen F	reese		\$1,625.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$1,625.00
A Place for I					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000131493 e: 1000131493		
99999z	ssmith2	Samuel Smith			\$100.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$100.00
-	rep Center of Tampa				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000134292 e: 1000134292		
99999z	Southport007	Tim Tebow			\$325.00

6/14/2010 11:41 AM CST/CDT Page: 1 of 3

Agency Designation Detail

Truist Demo Organization SouthPort Demo Campaign

Profile O	rg Donor Identifier	Employee Number	Donor Name	Work Email Address	Amount
				Subtotals: 1	\$325.0
Boys & Girls Type:	S Club/Mount Vernon	Account Code:	2976801960		
Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Standard Account Code			
99999z	ssmith2	Samuel Smith			\$400.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$400.0
Core Servic					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Service Area No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000135625 : 1000135625		
37490U	Southport006	Oliver Stone			\$728.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$728.0
Self Sufficie	ency				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Service Area No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	1000135622 :: 1000135622		
37490U	Southport006	Oliver Stone	. 1000133022		\$312.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$312.0
United eWa	y Demo Organization				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way	Account Code: Standard Account Code	3593326480 3593326480		
99999z	@test01	Donor @test01	. 3393320400		\$400.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$400.0
United Way	of Albany County				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7526467010 : 7526467010		
99999z	Southport26	Kimberly M Dirkse	en		\$10,400.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$10,400.0
United Way	of Branford				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	6605841469 6605841469		
99999z	Southport157	Yvonne Waters			\$1,500.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$1,500.0
	Of Clinton County Iowa				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7520131799 : 7520131799		
17115F	Southport103	Stephen Strzala			\$2,340.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$2,340.0
United Way	of Hampshire County				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7407402323 : 7407402323		
99999z	Southport29	Theodore Kueter			\$5,000.0
				Subtotals: 1	\$5,000.0
United Way	Of Lancaster County				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7575471724 : 7575471724		
40265F	Southport121	Ryan Lobstein			\$1,040.0

6/14/2010 11:41 AM CST/CDT Page: 2 of 3

Agency Designation Detail

Truist Demo Organization SouthPort Demo Campaign

Profile O	rg Donor Identifier	Employee Number	Donor Name	Work Email Address	Amo	unt
				Subtotals:	1 \$1	1,040.00
United Way	of Lincoln County					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7573049438 2: 7573049438			
99999z	Southport137	Maurice Nevels			\$	\$5,200.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$5	5,200.00
United Way	Of New York City's Cor	mmunity Action Fund				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7559820028 2: 7559820028			
34370F	ssmith2	Samuel Smith	7.000020020			\$20.00
				Subtotals:	1	\$20.00
United Way	of Southern Nevada					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog Agency	Account Code: Standard Account Code	3402001964 3402001964			
99999z	Southport141	Jane Parker	0.0200.00.		9	\$1,300.00
				Subtotals:		1,300.00
Linited Way	of the National Capital	Δrea				
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7502803136			
99999z	No Southport101	Grant Lemons	2: 7502803136		¢	\$1,300.00
999992	Southportfor	Grant Lemons		Subtotals:		1,300.00
Linited May	of the Quad Cities Area	, Inc				
Type:	Catalog United Way	Account Code:	7513610260			
Profiled:	No	Standard Account Code				
15455U	Southport119	Gina L Tabler			\$	\$1,040.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$1	1,040.00
United Way	of Western Nebraska					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7557397742 5: 7557397742			
99999z	Southport172	Maggie Logan			\$	\$1,950.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$1	1,950.00
United Way	of Yuma County					
Type: Profiled:	Catalog United Way No	Account Code: Standard Account Code	7636215210 9: 7636215210			
99999z	Southport3	Kendra Coleen F	reese		\$	\$1,625.00
				Subtotals:	1 \$1	1,625.00
				Group Subtotals: 2	5 \$40	0,510.00
				Totals: 2		0,510.00

6/14/2010 11:41 AM CST/CDT Page: 3 of 3